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Used Trucks

DAF XF 200 XG+ 4X2
PTO

Kilometerstand (in
km)

Registration year
Power
Cabine

Over dit voertuig

A DAF XF truck featuring a engine with 200 hp. It comes with a
D9 Cab, 4X2 axle configuration and is finished in . This truck is
built for both reliability and efficiency, ready to handle your
transportation needs.

= Belangrijkste specificaties

VIN XLRTEF5300G452071 Asconfiguratie

Merk - Vermogen (pk)
Bestuurderskant - Brandstoftank

Motor - Datum eerste registratie
Brandstof diesel Cabine

Kilometerstand 327.887 KM GvVw

Voertuigtype XF Uitlaatgasemissie

A PACCAR COMPANY DRIVEN BY QUALITY

Referentienummer 0G452071

327.887 KM

2023
200 pk
D9 Cab

€ 62.300....

Scan deze QR code
om alle details van
de asset te bekijken

4X2

200
7-6-2023
D9 Cab



